55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

SAFIN AHMED
MD. SORIFUL ISLAM
MST. SUBRIN MUSTARY

ANIKA SHARMEEN MEEM
MD. AKHTAR UZZAMAN
SHIULI KHATUN

TALHA ZOBAIR HAMZA
MD. AKHTAR UZZAMAN
SHIULI KHATUN

MD. SHARIAR SADAT
MD. ROYAL HOSSAIN RIDOY
MST. SHAKILA YESMIN

MD. SHAHED FERDOUS SAAD
MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN
MELE RAHMAN

ZANNATIN TAZRI FABIHA
MD. SAIFUR RAHAMAN
MST. SURA-E-TAHATIN NESA

SADAF MAHMUD JARIF
MD. SELIM REZA
AFROZA AKTER

ABDULLAH AL MAHIN
ABDULLAH AL MAMUN
SAMIRA SULTANA

TAHRIMA RAHMAN
MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN
NUSRAT JAHAN

MALIHA WASIFA
MD. FARID HASAN
MOSA. YEASMIN AKHTER

04-10-2013
Male

07-06-2015
Female

19-05-2014
Male

26-07-2014
Male

20-05-2013
Male

09-08-2014
Female

20-10-2013
Male

12-11-2013
Male

19-02-2013
Female

21-09-2013
Female

10

11

12

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
113

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B




e-SIF
SL

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

TANJIM SADID
MD. ABU BAKER SIDDIQUE
WAHIDA AKHTER

MD. SAFIUL ISLAM
MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM
RAZIA SULTANA

MD. NIFE ALL MORSHED
MD. MORSHED ALAM
MOST. NAHID SULTANA

ISRAT SAIBA
MD. KAMRUZZAMAN
MST. TAHRIMA HAQUE

MD AHNAF ALAM NABIL
MD. SAMIUL ALAM
KHALEDA PARVIN

MD. TOUFIQ E ALAM
MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN
MAFURA ALAM (SHATI)

MD. ABID SHAHRIAR
MD. SHOWKAT ALI
MST. ANJUARA KHATUN

SADIA TASNEEM SIFA
MD. SANI
MST. NAJNIN AKTHER

MD. MAHIR SHAHRIYAR SIZAN

MD. ANAMUL HAQUE
MOST. MORIOM KHATUN

MD. SAYEDIN SHUDDHO
MD. SHAKAWAT HOSSAIN
MST. SHAPLA KHATUN

MD. SAJID AHMED
MD. RATAN ALI
MST. SHELA BEGUM

TASNIM AKTER
MD. MANIK SHEIKH
MST. JASMIN

SRIZA SARKAR
ANAY KUMAR SARKER
SRABANTI SARKAR

Date of
birth
Gender

04-07-2013
Male

12-12-2012
Male

29-10-2014
Male

31-05-2013
Female

13-09-2015
Male

15-11-2013
Male

25-01-2014
Male

09-10-2013
Female

18-12-2012
Male

04-06-2014
Male

25-11-2013
Male

21-11-2013
Female

26-11-2013
Female

Class
Roll
Section

13

B

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

Group
Religion
4th
Subject

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Hindu
112

Subject Code
Prev Pass Board, Year
Roll

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
112

B

% 3
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Signature of
Student
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SL

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

JAKIA SUBHA JAHIN
MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM
SAIDA ROMMAN SALMA

MST. MORIUM AKTER
MD. NASIR UDDIN
MST. SHAKILA BEGUM

MD. FARDIN AHMED
MD. MOSTAQ AHMMAD
MST. TANIYA BEGUM

SHARIAR ISLAM SADIK
DELOWER HOSSAIN
SHARMIN

MD. SIYAD ISLAM ROJOB
MD. DULAL
MST. SARMIN AKTAR

TAHIA TABASSUM
MD. AMINUR RAHMAN
JAKIA SULTANA

LABIB RAHAMAN MIM
MD. YEASIN RAHAMAN
MST. MOYNA BEGAM

MD. TANVIR AHMED
MD. SHAFIKUL ISLAM
MST. LATIFA KHATUN

JANNATUL MAWYA
MD. MOHI UDDIN
SANUARA BEGUM

MOST. MAHMUDA SIDDIKA
MD. ABDUL HAMIM
MOST. MEHER NEGAR

NUSRAT JAHAN NEHA
MD. SANOAR HOSSAIN
MST. NAZMA BEGUM

MD. MAKAME MAHAMUD HASAN

REMET
MD. MEHDI HASAN TOMAS
MST. RUBINA KHATUN

MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN APURBO

MD. AZIZUL HAKIM
MST. RUSMILA LIMA

Date of
birth
Gender

27-10-2013
Female

26-02-2014
Female

26-06-2012
Male

18-01-2013
Male

29-06-2013
Male

23-02-2013
Female

28-09-2013
Male

13-03-2014
Male

18-11-2013
Female

05-06-2013
Female

12-01-2014
Female

29-09-2012
Male

30-12-2014
Male

Class
Roll
Section

27

B

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Group
Religion
4th
Subject

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
11T

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Subject Code
Prev Pass Board, Year
Roll

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

3

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

o Ty

Signature of
Student
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

MD. MUSTAKIM
MD. MOSTAK AHMAD
MST. MOSLAMA KHATUN

MD. NAZAFAT SAHIR
MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD
NAZMUN NAHAR

MANHA BINTE KAUSAR
MD. KAUSARALI
MST. ESHRAT JAHAN

REZONE AHMED SAIF
KHANDAKER REZAUL KARIM
MOST. ROKSANA PARVIN

NAFISA ATIYA
MD. SOHEL RANA
SHIRIN AKTAR

MD. NUBAEID ISLAM ALIF
MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM (MASUM)
MST. NURUN NAHER

AMIT BISWAS RAJ
ASHUTOSH KUMAR BISWAS
SAPNA RANI BISWAS

ABDUR RAHIM
MD. KHOSIBUL ISLAM
NUSRAT JEBIN

ABID AHNAF
MD. KAWSARALI
SIREN AKTER

MST. LABIBA AKTER TONNI
MD. KALON
MST. NILUFA AKTAR

MD. TASRIF HOSSAIN PURNO
MD. NAZMUL HOSSAIN (SOMU)
MS. NAHEDA PARVIN

LABIBA WAZIHA
MD. NAZMUL AREFIN
SAYLA KANIZ

NAFISA TABASSUM
MD. MATUR RAHMAN
MST. FATEMA

Date of
birth
Gender

09-09-2012
Male

03-01-2013
Male

23-02-2015
Female

07-04-2014
Male

10-10-2013
Female

10-01-2013
Male

08-10-2013
Male

18-12-2013
Male

24-11-2014
Male

05-12-2012
Female

23-08-2013
Male

21-02-2014
Female

25-04-2012
Female

Class
Roll
Section

40

B

41

42

43

44

45

46

a1

48

49

50

51

52

Group
Religion
4th
Subject

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
11T

Islam
111

Islam
111

Hindu
112

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Subject Code
Prev Pass Board, Year
Roll

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
112

3

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

)

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

Signature of
Photo Student

o -

X
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SL

104

105

106

Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

SAMIHA TAHSIN
MD. ABDUL QUDDUS
SABINA YASMIN

RAFIA JANNAT
MD. ROYAL ALAM
REKHA AKTER

SHAWKAT TAJWAR
MD. NOMAN PARVEZ
SHARMIN FERDOUS

Date of
birth
Gender

23-03-2014
Female

06-12-2014
Female

16-03-2015
Male

Class
Roll
Section

54
B

55

56

Group
Religion
4th
Subject

Islam
111

Islam
111

Islam
111

Subject Code
Prev Pass Board, Year
Roll

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

101107 109 127 148 153 154 155 157
111

B

Photo

Signature of
Student



